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HOME AWAY

RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE TIME

1 Thurs, Mar 22 Carlton MCG 7:25pm

2 Thurs, Mar 29 Adelaide Crows Adelaide Oval 7:20pm

3 Sun, Apr 8 Hawthorn MCG 1:10pm

4 Sat, Apr 14 Brisbane Lions MCG 2.10pm

5 Tues, Apr 24 Melbourne MCG 7:25pm

6 Sun, Apr 29 Collingwood MCG 3:20pm

7 Sun, May 6 Fremantle MCG 1:10pm

8 Sun, May 13 North Melbourne Etihad Stadium 1:10pm

9 Sun, May 20 West Coast Eagles Perth Stadium 2:40pm

10 Sat, May 26 St Kilda MCG 1:45pm

11 Sat, Jun 2 Essendon MCG 7:25pm

12 Fri, Jun 8 Port Adelaide Adelaide Oval 7:20pm

13 Sun, Jun 17 Geelong Cats MCG 3:20pm

14 BYE

15 Thurs, Jun 28 Sydney Etihad Stadium 7:20pm

16 Fri, Jul 6 Adelaide Crows MCG 7:50pm

17 Sat, Jul 14 GWS GIANTS Spotless Stadium 7:25pm

18 Fri, Jul 20 St Kilda Etihad Stadium 7:50pm

19 Sat, Jul 28 Collingwood MCG 1:45pm

20 Fri, Aug 3 Geelong Cats MCG 7:50pm

21 Sat, Aug 11 Gold Coast SUNS Metricon Stadium 2:10pm

22 Fri, Aug 17 Essendon MCG 7:50pm

23 TBC Western Bulldogs MCG TBC

RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE TIME

PM Sun, Mar 25 Bendigo Thunder Epsom Oval Bendigo 12pm

PM Sat, Apr 21 Hawthorn Swinburne Centre 2pm

PM Tue, Apr 24 Australian Defence Swinburne Centre 3:30pm

1 Sat, May 5 Western Bulldogs VU Whitten Oval 4:00pm

2 Sat, May 12 Darebin Swinburne Centre 12:00pm

3 Sun, May 20 Collingwood Olympic Park Oval 2:00pm

4 Sun, May 27 Williamstown Williamstown Football Ground 2:00pm

5 Sat, Jun 2 Essendon Swinburne Centre 4:00pm

6 BYE

7 Sun, Jun 17 Melbourne Uni QEO Bendigo 2:30pm

8 BYE

9 Sun, Jul 1 Hawthorn Swinburne Centre 11:30am

10 Sun, Jul 8 Essendon Windy Hill 11:30am

11 Sun, Jul 15 Casey QEO Bendigo 2:30pm

12 Sat, Jul 21 NT Thunder Swinburne Centre 12:00pm

13 Sat, Jul 28 Carlton IKON Park 11:00am

14 Sat, Aug 4 Geelong GMHBA Stadium 2:00pm

15 Sun, Aug 12 Williamstown Swinburne Centre 12:00pm

16 BYE

17 Sat, Aug 25 Southern Saints Skybus Stadium (Frankston) 11:00am

RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE TIME

PM3 Fri, Mar 22 Northern Blues Swinburne Centre 4:15pm

PM4 Fri, Mar 30 Box Hill Hawks Swinburne Centre 12:30pm

1 Sat, Apr7 Port Melbourne Fortburn Stadium 2.00pm *

2 BYE   

3 Sun, Apr 22 Casey Demons Swinburne Centre 2.00pm

4 Sat, Apr 28 Werribee Tigers AAO 2.10pm *

5 Sat, May 5 Footscray VU Whitten Oval 7.00pm

6 Sun, May 13 North Melbourne Etihad Stadium 9.15am

7 Sat, May 19 Sandringham Holm Park (Beaconsfield) 2.10pm

8 Sat, May 26 Coburg Lions Swinburne Centre 10.45am 

9 Sun, Jun 3 Collingwood Olympic Park Oval 11:30am

10 Sun, Jun 9 Williamstown Williamstown Football Ground 2:10pm *

11 Sun, Jun 17 Northern Blues Swinburne Centre 12:00pm

12 BYE    

13 Sat, Jun 30 Box Hill Hawks Swinburne Centre 11:30am

14 Sun, Jul 8 Essendon Windy Hill 2.00pm

15 Sat, Jul 14 North Melbourne Holm Park (Beaconsfield) 2.10pm

16 Sun, Jul 22 Sandringham TBBO 2.00pm

17 Sat, Jul 28 Werribee Tigers Swinburne Centre 10.45am

18 Sat, Aug 4 Geelong GMHBA Stadium 11:00am

19 Sat, Aug 11 Williamstown Swinburne Centre 12:30pm *

20 BYE    

21 Sat, Aug 25 Frankston Frankston Oval 2.00pm

RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE TIME

1 Sun, May 6 Hawthorn Boroondara Sports Complex  
(BSC) Court 1 12:00pm

2 BYE   

3 Sun, May 27 Collingwood BSC Court 1 11:00am

4 Sun, Jun 3 Essendon BSC Court 1 11:00am

5 Sun, Jun 17 St Kilda BSC Court 1 12:00pm

6 Sun, Jul 1 Hawthorn BSC Court 1 11:00am

7 BYE

8 Sun, Jul 22 Collingwood BSC Court 1 11:00am

9 Sun, Aug 5 Essendon BSC Court 1 12:00pm

10 Sun, Aug 19 St Kilda BSC Court 1 12:00pm

11 Sun, Sept 2 Grand Final BSC Court 1 TBC
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AWARE. DISCIPLINED. RELENTLESS. UNITED.


